
CATASTRO ESTACIONAMIENTOS
PARA PERSONAS EN SITUACIÓN

DE DISCAPACIDAD

CALLE ESPACIOSUBICACIÓN

BALMACEDA

ANDRÉS BELLO

BLANCO

ARTURO PRAT
PEDRO LAGOS

CÁRCEL
CÁRCEL

CEMENTERIO
CEMENTERIO

BLANCO
CARRERA

LAS HERAS
PATRICIO LYNCH

MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ 1

CARABINERO ESPINACE DR. CARRILLO 1

ESTADIO MUNICIPAL PARQUE ESTADIO 2

ALEMANIA
HOLANDESA

1
2

1
1
1
1
1
1

FREIRE
SAN MARTÍN

MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ
MIRAFLORES

2
3
1

2
1
1
1

MANUEL BULNES
BALMACEDA

INTENDENCIA
FRANCISCO BILBAO

CLARO SOLAR
ARTURO PRAT - VICUÑA MACKENNA

BULNES
ZENTENO

6
2
1

1
4
2

DR. CARRILLO

DINAMARCA

EL BOSQUE

PINTO PUELMA
CARABINERO ESPINACE

ALEMANIA

1
1
2

CARRERA
MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ

ANDRÉS BELLO
DIEGO PORTALES

CLARO SOLAR

1
1
1
1

FINAL DEL PASAJE 2

HOLANDESA HOCHSTETTER 1

GARIBALDI CESFAM AMANECER 2

LOS CÓNDORES TELETÓN 4

GABRIELA MISTRAL CLÍNICA U. MAYOR 2

MANUEL MONTT
ANDRÉS BELLO

1
1LAS HERAS

LYNCH
SAN MARTÍN
CLARO SOLAR

MANUEL MONTT

1
1
1

LOS COPIHUES LOS SAUCES 3

PORVENIR AUTÓNOMA 2

MIRAFLORES

PINTO
MANUEL MATTA

FREIRE
ZENTENO

2
1
1
1

PHILIPPI MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ 1

PINTO PATZKE 1

PRIETO NORTE

BOMBERO
HOSPITAL

MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ
ALEMANIA

1
1
2
1

TORRE CAUPOLICÁN 1PLAZA PAUL HARRIS
ARTURO PRAT RODRÍGUEZ-LAUTARO 1

O’HIGGINS 1RAYEN

ALEMANIA
SAN MARTÍN

1
1RECREO

MIRAFLORES
PORTALES - MONTT

2
1ZENTENO

LAS HERAS
LYNCH - LAS HERAS

PEDRO LAGOS
ARTURO PRAT

CARRERA
VICUÑA MACKENNA
BULNES - ALDUNATE

1
2
1
2
1
1
2

CLÍNICA ALEMANA 1SENADOR ESTABANEZ

CLARO SOLAR 1VICUÑA MACKENNA

ANTONIO VARAS

THIERS ALEMANIA 1

LAS HERAS VARAS 1

ANTONIO VARAS ALDUNATE 3

MANUEL MATTA MIRAFLORES
PORTALES

2
2

LAUTARO 1BLANCO
JANEQUEO ZENTENO 1

EL FOLLAJE LAS BELLOTAS 1
CARMINE 1PASAJE LA SUERTE

SAN MARTÍN 1IGNACIO CARRERA PINTO
MANUEL BULNES NAHUELBUTA 1

JOSÉ ARGOMEDO 1PEDRO LIRA

EL ROBLE LAS BEGOÑAS
LAS MAQUIS

1
1

TOTAL: 121


